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FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Alonzo Eras 4

2 1 Arnett Austin 5

3 24 Charles Claeyssen 9

4 9 Justin Mannens 12

5 3 Isaac Clark 15

6 12 Raphael Ribeiro De Oliveira 17

7 7 Cory Edwards 22

8 41 Navpreet Sandhu 23

9 44 Travis Leverett 27

10 2 Shane Ballew 30

11 4 Zachary Codman 33

12 10 Santos Mayorga 36

13 11 Daniel Paulsen 39

14 6 Jim Eaton 43

15 13 Carlos Suescun 44
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Greg Curry 4

2 14 Angel Barros 5

3 16 Patrick Traynor 9

4 72 Michael Carroll 12



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 240 Che McConico 3

2 14 Angel Barros 6

3 13 Carlos Suescun 9

4 241 Shaun Purcell 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Michael Phillips 3

2 50 Brandon Keys 6

3 12 Raphael Ribeiro De Oliveira 9

4 18 Ryan Grotz 13

5 3 Isaac Clark 14

6 19 Adam Matsuoka 18

7 6 Jim Eaton 21
 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Scott Roberson 3

2 21 Joe Mckenzie 6

3 15 Greg Curry 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 25 Mike Dam 3

2 24 Charles Claeyssen 6

3 26 Javier Soto 9

4 63 Drew Guitarte 13

5 18 Ryan Grotz 14



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 * Scott Roberson * 3

2 28 Manuel Contreras 6

3 27 Jeffrey Burr 10

4 30 Troy Piazza 11

5 241 Shaun Purcell 15

6 21 Joe Mckenzie 18

7 2 Shane Ballew 21

8 16 Patrick Traynor 24

9 13 Carlos Suescun 27
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 32 Alex Grassi 3

2 25 Mike Dam 6

3 24 Charles Claeyssen 10

4 26 Javier Soto 11

5 31 Quin Bruce 15

6 19 Adam Matsuoka 18
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Jin Min Lee 3

2 34 Jair Hernandez 6

3 18 Ryan Grotz 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 William Holmes 3

2 41 Navpreet Sandhu 7

3 30 Troy Piazza 8

4 38 Miguel Felipe-Hernandez 15

NS 7 Cory Edwards NS



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 * Kevin Doyle * 3

2 39 Devon Grogans 6

3 29 Randy Pastrana 9

4 40 Jonathan Pinto 12

5 28 Manuel Contreras 15

6 27 Jeffrey Burr 18

7 11 Daniel Paulsen 22

8 2 Shane Ballew 23
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Marcos Varrla 3

2 50 Brandon Keys 6

3 4 Zachary Codman 9

4 16 Patrick Traynor 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 20 Michael Phillips 3

2 43 Eric Dunbar 6

3 44 Travis Leverett 9

4 13 Carlos Suescun 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 46 Saul Gutierrez 3

2 41 Navpreet Sandhu 6

3 30 Troy Piazza 9

4 45 Andres Cantero 13

5 47 Isaac Morelli 14

NS 65 Fox Memon NS



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Evert Hendrix 3

2 51 Troy Lalaguna 6

3 53 Jake Sylvia 9

4 52 Robert Lirange 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 55 John Desmond 3

2 56 Jake Padilla 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 57 Nathan Pacheco 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Jeffrey Burr 3

2 58 James Kirchner 6

3 45 Andres Cantero 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 62 * Alek Starley * 3

2 58 James Kirchner 6

3 47 Isaac Morelli 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Evert Hendrix 3

2 46 Saul Gutierrez 6

3 61 Curtis Richardson 9

4 57 Nathan Pacheco 12

5 30 Troy Piazza 15

6 41 Navpreet Sandhu 18

7 63 Drew Guitarte 21

8 65 Fox Memon 24

9 64 Colt Lemon 27
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 69 Jorge Gutierrez 3

2 67 Tanner Dodson 7

3 70 Kevin Mahaney 8

4 27 Jeffrey Burr 13

5 53 Jake Sylvia 14

6 52 Robert Lirange 18

7 41 Navpreet Sandhu 21

8 68 Logan Ginn 24

9 71 Jordyn Rather 27

10 55 John Desmond 31

11 66 Tristan Begovic 32
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Stewart Peters 3



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 75 Eric Akers 3

2 76 Wayne Marken 6

3 77 Francisco Saloma 9

4 63 Drew Guitarte 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Ryan Woods 3

2 79 Reggie Savage 6

3 49 Evert Hendrix 9

4 78 Chris O'sullivan 12

5 68 Logan Ginn 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Miguel Pena 3

2 63 Drew Guitarte 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 82 * Clay Courtwright * 3

2 83 Noel Wickham 6

3 74 Stewart Peters 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 Reggie Savage 3

2 81 Miguel Pena 6

3 76 Wayne Marken 9

4 58 James Kirchner 12



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 80 Ryan Woods 3

2 82 Clay Courtwright 6

3 49 Evert Hendrix 9

4 75 Eric Akers 12
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 * Daniel Broadhurst * 3

2 85 Howard Nin 6

3 78 Chris O'sullivan 9

4 86 Austin Swann 13

5 83 Noel Wickham 14
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 88 Lisa Taylor 4

2 87 Tori Gillam 5
 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 89 Rylie Brandt 3

2 95 Rachel Shamblin 6

3 94 Nubia Rodriguez 10

4 91 Michelle Lloyd 11

5 90 Julie Dodge 15

6 93 Jill Mautino 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Tina Barros 3

2 91 Michelle Lloyd 6

3 90 Julie Dodge 9

4 93 Jill Mautino 12



 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 Erika Phillips 3

2 97 Adrian Barajas 6

3 98 Fareeda Holmes 9

4 99 Natasha June 12

5 91 Michelle Lloyd 15

6 90 Julie Dodge 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 99 Natasha June 3
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 92 Sarah Lowater 3

2 96 Tina Barros 6

3 101 Kristin Housh 9

4 102 Ali Lee 12

5 95 Rachel Shamblin 15

6 90 Julie Dodge 18

7 103 Sunya Maxwell 22

8 93 Jill Mautino 23
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 97 Adrian Barajas 3

2 96 Tina Barros 6

3 102 Ali Lee 9

4 101 Kristin Housh 12

5 94 Nubia Rodriguez 15



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 104 Megan Cady 3

2 95 Rachel Shamblin 6

3 90 Julie Dodge 9

4 93 Jill Mautino 12
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 100 * Erika Phillips * 3

2 105 Kimberly Vaughan 6

3 92 Sarah Lowater 9

4 98 Fareeda Holmes 12

5 99 Natasha June 15

6 103 Sunya Maxwell 18
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 107 Sue Lemay 3



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 * Bridget Galindo * 3

2 115 Alyssa Junay 7

3 122 Renee Mungia 8

4 136 Chelcee Chiodini 12

5 126 Ana Pellegrino 15

6 113 Chelsea Graydon 18

7 108 Meredith Calderas Precit 22

8 112 Alicia Gorman 23

9 132 Donna Wentz 27

10 134 Meadow Zepeda 30

11 133 Marie Xiloj (Cee-Low) 34

12 117 Chantel Kulish 35

13 130 Taylor Simpkins 39

14 127 Michaela "Bobby" Stewart 43

15 121 Shay Merchav 44

16 109 Megan Carlin 48

16 110 Kassy Eaton 48

16 114 Rizza Guitarte 48

16 116 Audra Jones 48

16 118 Richelle Ledesma 48

16 123 Angela Nichols 48

16 124 Wendy Ochoa 48

16 125 Lori Pandelis 48

16 128 April Ruiz 48

16 129 Bev Saunders 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 139 Jennifer Do 3

2 141 Aly Irzyk 7

3 146 Nicole Rempfer 8

4 140 Rachel Holme 12

5 142 Kami Kaba 15

6 147 Heidi Rockburn 18

7 135 Rosa Aldama 22

8 143 Rebecca King 24

9 138 Briana Deyan 27

10 149 Michelle Snowden 30

11 148 Sarah Schultz 33

12 137 Amber Clemons 34
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 152 Kimberly Durosko 4

2 153 Valerie Evans 5

3 156 Amber Hill 9

4 125 Lori Pandelis 12

5 154 Michelle Flynn 16

6 205 Tina Bauer 17

7 149 Michelle Snowden 21

8 129 Bev Saunders 25

9 158 Cynthia Thorp 26

10 155 Sis Gilmore 31

11 110 Kassy Eaton 32



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 122 Renee Mungia 3

2 170 Janelle Meyers 7

3 172 Olena Okanovic 8

4 146 Nicole Rempfer 12

5 164 Brandi Horne 15

6 168 Laura Manelia 18

7 162 Kristen Dinsbach 21

8 112 Alicia Gorman 24

9 153 Valerie Evans 27

10 156 Amber Hill 30

11 121 Shay Merchav 33

12 154 Michelle Flynn 37

13 133 Marie Xiloj (Cee-Low) 38

14 160 Brenda Bari 42

15 147 Heidi Rockburn 45

16 114 Rizza Guitarte 48

16 125 Lori Pandelis 48

16 137 Amber Clemons 48

16 143 Rebecca King 48

16 159 Melissa Arbil 48

16 163 Marlene Gouvaia 48

16 165 Melissa Renee 48

16 166 Jennifer La Salle - Itskovich 48

16 169 Katie Manjarrez 48

16 171 Elaheh Nejat 48

16 174 Stephanie Pence 48

16 175 Nickole Wann 48

16 176 Cynthia Ybarra 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 134 Meadow Zepeda 3



 
 

Women's Bikini - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 Nicole Rempfer 3

2 141 Aly Irzyk 6

3 189 Kayla Mckenzie 9

4 193 Taryn Steiger 13

5 123 Angela Nichols 14
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Bridget Galindo 3

2 178 Savanna Perez 6

3 108 Meredith Calderas Precit 10

4 113 Chelsea Graydon 11

5 112 Alicia Gorman 15

6 132 Donna Wentz 19

7 118 Richelle Ledesma 20

8 179 Kenia Valencia-Fernandez 24

9 177 Blanca Lobo 27

10 114 Rizza Guitarte 30



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 * Alyssa Junay * 3

2 184 Ana Mendez 6

3 183 Ciera Evans 10

4 170 Janelle Meyers 11

5 136 Chelcee Chiodini 15

6 168 Laura Manelia 18

7 164 Brandi Horne 21

8 165 Melissa Renee 24

9 116 Audra Jones 28

10 182 Kaytlain Densford 30

11 121 Shay Merchav 32

12 185 Shannon Smith 36

13 181 Jillian Bundy 40

14 159 Melissa Arbil 41

15 109 Megan Carlin 44

16 174 Stephanie Pence 48

16 180 Karina Aguilar 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 192 Jennifer Spreadbury 3

2 190 Ashlee Pittard 6

3 188 Allison Mccarthy 9

4 186 Bria Gabor 12

5 189 Kayla Mckenzie 15

6 195 Christina Barnes 18

7 139 Jennifer Do 21

8 135 Rosa Aldama 24

9 187 Yvette Holton 28

10 127 Michaela "Bobby" Stewart 29

11 193 Taryn Steiger 34

12 147 Heidi Rockburn 35

13 191 Kaley Shaw 40

14 163 Marlene Gouvaia 41

15 143 Rebecca King 45

16 137 Amber Clemons 48
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 146 Nicole Rempfer 3

2 92 Sarah Lowater 6

3 196 Morgan Miller 9

4 198 Nichole Young 12

5 197 Aleecia Peters 15

6 142 Kami Kaba 18

7 141 Aly Irzyk 21

8 140 Rachel Holme 25

9 152 Kimberly Durosko 26

10 209 Madeline Hatch 31

11 194 Shawnna Alto 32

12 148 Sarah Schultz 37

13 158 Cynthia Thorp 38



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Bridget Galindo 3

2 178 Savanna Perez 6

3 126 Ana Pellegrino 9

4 179 Kenia Valencia-Fernandez 12

5 108 Meredith Calderas Precit 15

6 118 Richelle Ledesma 18

7 160 Brenda Bari 21

8 176 Cynthia Ybarra 25

9 177 Blanca Lobo 26
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 200 Arin Cahee 3

2 184 Ana Mendez 6

3 113 Chelsea Graydon 9

4 112 Alicia Gorman 12

5 203 Leslee Smith 15

6 201 Meghan Hanson 18

7 202 Danielle Herman 22

8 175 Nickole Wann 23

9 117 Chantel Kulish 27

10 159 Melissa Arbil 30

11 109 Megan Carlin 33

12 124 Wendy Ochoa 36



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 * Alyssa Junay * 3

2 170 Janelle Meyers 6

3 162 Kristen Dinsbach 9

4 183 Ciera Evans 12

5 136 Chelcee Chiodini 15

6 187 Yvette Holton 18

7 121 Shay Merchav 22

8 168 Laura Manelia 23

9 123 Angela Nichols 28

10 181 Jillian Bundy 29

11 165 Melissa Renee 33

12 164 Brandi Horne 36

13 134 Meadow Zepeda 40

14 125 Lori Pandelis 41

15 128 April Ruiz 45

16 174 Stephanie Pence 48

16 180 Karina Aguilar 48

16 185 Shannon Smith 48



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 192 Jennifer Spreadbury 3

2 188 Allison Mccarthy 6

3 139 Jennifer Do 10

4 189 Kayla Mckenzie 11

5 195 Christina Barnes 16

6 186 Bria Gabor 17

7 206 Alyse Fletcher 22

8 193 Taryn Steiger 23

9 127 Michaela "Bobby" Stewart 27

10 138 Briana Deyan 30

11 191 Kaley Shaw 33

12 194 Shawnna Alto 37

13 143 Rebecca King 38

14 163 Marlene Gouvaia 42

15 171 Elaheh Nejat 45
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 208 Lawna Dunbar 3

2 190 Ashlee Pittard 6

3 198 Nichole Young 9

4 142 Kami Kaba 12

5 133 Marie Xiloj (Cee-Low) 15

6 140 Rachel Holme 18

7 209 Madeline Hatch 22

8 147 Heidi Rockburn 23



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 172 Olena Okanovic 3

2 92 Sarah Lowater 6

3 146 Nicole Rempfer 9

4 141 Aly Irzyk 12

5 196 Morgan Miller 16

6 197 Aleecia Peters 17

7 152 Kimberly Durosko 21

8 156 Amber Hill 24

9 148 Sarah Schultz 27

10 211 Kelly Mcguire 30

11 149 Michelle Snowden 33

12 169 Katie Manjarrez 36

13 158 Cynthia Thorp 39
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 Amanda Mcclendon 3

2 222 Jaime O'shea 6

3 221 Natasha Melchor 9

4 215 Claire Helbig 13

5 212 Rocio Barrera 14

6 175 Nickole Wann 18

7 214 Kacy Grasso 22

8 164 Brandi Horne 23

9 220 Teresa Mcdonald 27

10 233 Joette Royal (Oseguera) 30

11 216 Rattana Kacee 34

12 213 Gloria Esquivel 35

13 166 Jennifer La Salle - Itskovich 40

14 223 Rose (Angie) Parizo 41

15 218 Rieko Lyell 46

16 217 Priscilla Lyell 47



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 Amanda Mcclendon 3

2 222 Jaime O'shea 6

3 221 Natasha Melchor 9

4 215 Claire Helbig 12

5 101 Kristin Housh 15

6 242 Briana Clarke 18

7 235 Jamee Wohle 21

8 175 Nickole Wann 24

9 214 Kacy Grasso 27

10 226 Britny Flores 30

11 225 Maria Filorio 33

12 233 Joette Royal (Oseguera) 37

13 220 Teresa Mcdonald 38

14 182 Kaytlain Densford 42

15 224 Noela Acha 46

16 227 Lexey Koehler 47

16 134 Meadow Zepeda 48

16 166 Jennifer La Salle - Itskovich 48

16 179 Kenia Valencia-Fernandez 48

16 217 Priscilla Lyell 48

16 218 Rieko Lyell 48

16 223 Rose (Angie) Parizo 48

16 229 Nicole Pazmino 48

16 230 Cambree Pulsipher 48

16 232 Vjollca Rexhepi 48

16 234 Nichole Stevens 48
 
 

Women's Wellness - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 223 Rose (Angie) Parizo 3

2 217 Priscilla Lyell 6

3 218 Rieko Lyell 9



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 219 Amanda Mcclendon 3

2 236 Jacqueline Gill 7

3 222 Jaime O'shea 8

4 237 Lucero Rios 12

5 101 Kristin Housh 15

6 221 Natasha Melchor 18

7 215 Claire Helbig 21

8 175 Nickole Wann 24

9 212 Rocio Barrera 27

10 235 Jamee Wohle 30

11 233 Joette Royal (Oseguera) 33

12 225 Maria Filorio 36

13 224 Noela Acha 40

14 164 Brandi Horne 41

15 179 Kenia Valencia-Fernandez 45

16 166 Jennifer La Salle - Itskovich 48

16 213 Gloria Esquivel 48

16 216 Rattana Kacee 48

16 223 Rose (Angie) Parizo 48

16 229 Nicole Pazmino 48
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 238 * Mei Amba * 3

2 226 Britny Flores 6

3 104 Megan Cady 9

4 214 Kacy Grasso 12

5 227 Lexey Koehler 15

6 232 Vjollca Rexhepi 18

7 217 Priscilla Lyell 21

8 218 Rieko Lyell 24
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